EC19D01-RL
Part Number EC19D01-RL
Manufacturer Econais
Description RF TXRX MODULE WIFI
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.EC19D01-RL.pdf
2.EC19D01-RL.pdf
3.EC19D01-RL.pdf
EC19D01-RL Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of EC19D01-RL
Manufacturer Part Number EC19D01-RL Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Econais Description RF TXRX MODULE WIFI
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.85 V ~ 4.35 V Series WiSmart™
Serial Interfaces I²S, SDIO, SPI, UART Sensitivity -94dBm
RF Family/Standard WiFi Protocol 802.11b/g/n
Power - Output 18dBm Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Module Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Modulation 16QAM, 64QAM, BPSK, CCK, DSSS, QPSK, OFDM
Memory Size - Frequency 2.4GHz
Data Rate 65Mbps Current - Transmitting 140mA ~ 192mA
Current - Receiving 51mA ~ 54mA Antenna Type Not Included
warrantied and confidence. RFQ EC19D01-RL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EC19D01-RL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EC19D01-RL RF TXRX MODULE WIFI Econais 500 pcs
EC1898-000 MARKERS Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC19D01WADK WISAUDIO SDK (EC19D01) Econais 500 pcs
EC19W01-RL RF TXRX MODULE WIFI CHIP ANT Econais 500 pcs
EC1924-000 HEATSHK 19.0MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC19D01SD DEV KIT 802.11 B/G/N SD CARD Econais 500 pcs
EC19D01SD DEV KIT 802.11 B/G/N SD CARD Econais 500 pcs
EC19D01-R2 RF TXRX MODULE WIFI Econais 500 pcs
EC1913-000 HEATSHK 6.4MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC1897-000 MARKERS Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC1903-000 HEATSHK 3.2MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC1906-000 HEATSHK 4.8MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC19D01WADK WISAUDIO SDK (EC19D01) Econais 500 pcs
EC1950-000 HEATSHK 25.4MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC19D01DK DEV KIT 802.11 B/G/N STANDARD Econais 500 pcs
EC19D01DK DEV KIT 802.11 B/G/N STANDARD Econais 500 pcs
EC1917-000 HEATSHK 9.5MM ID 50MM L GRN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
EC19W01-R2 RF TXRX MODULE WIFI CHIP ANT Econais 500 pcs
EC19D01-R2 RF TXRX MODULE WIFI Econais 500 pcs
EC19W01-R2 RF TXRX MODULE WIFI CHIP ANT Econais 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EC19D01-RL Details PDF